CZECH NATIONAL

SNOWBOARD SERIES

CZECH NATIONAL SNOWBOARD SERIES 2020
Parallel Slalom - Rookies Men
Start List

1/4 Final 1/2 Final Final

Q4 127

Q5 130
Q1 124
Q8 125
Q2 121
Q7 122
Q3 129

Q6 126

KACICZAK Bartek
KULPINSKI Anatol
RIEL Benedikt
BILY Matyas
MINARIK Krystof
TULACH Ondfej
SPRINGL Niklas

SONKA Antonin

1.3.2020 / Pec pod Snezkou (CZE) / Sport Club Fun
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